
REPORT

GENERAL INFORMATION

Report Name
Renault Midlum

Read out date
2025-07-14 13:45:57

Date of editing
2025-07-14 13:45:57

Serial number
10373 PROFESSIONAL

Unit of measure
μm
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VEHICLE DATA

Type TRUCK
Make Renault
Model Midlum
Engine capacity [ccm] -
Power [kW] -
VIN -
Fuel Type -
Year of production -

COMMENT

-
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MEASUREMENTS
"-" means measurement skip, "∞" means measurement out of range

PAS: general interpretation, body

LEFT SIDE

Coating Minimum Maximum Medium 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.

left front fender/
bumper Fe 74 82 78 82 74 - - - - -

left front door Fe+Zn 74 162 104 122 95 93 162 75 74 -

left rear door Fe+Zn 93 131 107 107 131 98 118 97 93 -

RIGHT SIDE

Coating Minimum Maximum Medium 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.

right front fender/
bumper Fe+Zn 93 104 98 104 93 - - - - -

right front door Fe+Zn 79 149 98 85 94 149 79 85 93 -

right rear door Fe+Zn 97 136 110 97 109 100 107 136 114 -
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TOP

Coating Minimum Maximum Medium 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.

hood/bonnet - - - - - - - - - - -

BACK

Coating Minimum Maximum Medium 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.

trunk/boot Fe+Zn 92 128 104 128 115 110 92 92 92 100

Legend

Disabled

Paint layer is too thin

Paint layer is original

Second layer of paint

A thin layer of putty

A thick layer of putty
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CHARTS

EXTERNAL MEASUREMENTS

71

166

301

500

hood/bonnet left front fender/bumper left front door left rear door trunk/boot right front fender/bumper right front door right rear door



SYMMETRIC MEASUREMENTS
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EXTERNAL MEASUREMENTS

left front fender/
bumper

1.

82

2.

74 - - - - - - - - - - - -

right front fender/
bumper

2.

93

1.

104 - - - - - - - - - - - -

DIFFERENCE 11 30

left front door
1.

122

2.

95

3.

93

4.

162

5.

75

6.

74 - - - - - - - -

right front door
6.

93

5.

85

4.

79

3.

149

2.

94

1.

85 - - - - - - - -

DIFFERENCE 29 10 14 13 19 11

left rear door
1.

107

2.

131

3.

98

4.

118

5.

97

6.

93 - - - - - - - -

right rear door
6.

114

5.

136

4.

107

3.

100

2.

109

1.

97 - - - - - - - -

DIFFERENCE 7 5 9 18 12 4


